
 

  

Important provider contacts 

Benefit Vendor Phone number Email/web address 
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Dental DPPO 

Dental DHMO 

Vision 

Health Insurance Marketplace 

Medical plan billing 

Delta Dental 

Delta Dental 

VSP 

UnitedHealthcare 

1-800-521-2651

1-800-422-4234

1-800-877-7195

1-800-318-2596

1-877-237-8576

deltadentalins.com 

deltadentalins.com 

vsp.com 

healthcare.gov 

uhcservices.com 
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Medical 

Pharmacy Rx 

Specialty pharmacy 

Mental health 

HSA 

NurseLine 

UnitedHealthcare  

CVS Caremark 

CVS Specialty 

UnitedHealthcare 

Optum Bank 

UnitedHealthcare 

1-877-370-2849

1-855-335-7698

1-800-237-2767

1-877-370-2849

1-800-791-9361

1-877-370-2849

myuhc.com 

caremark.com 

cvsspecialty.com 

myuhc.com 

optumbank.com 

myuhc.com 
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Medicare Advantage PPO (MPO) 

Medicare Advantage HMO (PMA) 

Hearing aids 

Fitness benefit PPO (MPO) 

Fitness benefit HMO (PMA) 

Post-discharge meal delivery 

Post-discharge transportation 

In-home personal care 

NurseLine 

UnitedHealthcare 

UnitedHealthcare 

UnitedHealthcare 
Hearing 

Renew Active 

Renew Active 

Mom’s Meals 

ModivCare 

CareLinx 

UnitedHealthcare 

1-866-519-3813

1-877-714-0178

1-855-523-9355

1-866-519-3813

1-877-714-0178

1-866-204-6111

1-833-219-1182

1-844-383-0411

1-877-365-7949

UHCRetiree.com and  
UHCVirtualRetiree.com/pebc 

UHCRetiree.com 

UHCHearing.com 

UHCRenewActive.com 

UHCRenewActive.com 

UHCRetiree.com 

UHCRetiree.com 

carelinx.com/UHC-retiree-
post-discharge 

UHCRetiree.com 

 
 

 

 

 




